Issued Jan. 2015 • Index No. M/1.74
Processes
MIG (GMAW)
Pulsed MIG
(GMAW-P)
with pulsing
power source
Wire Types

Coolant Systems See Lit. Index No. AY/7.2
Date: Total Quoted Price:
Ordering Information
Recommended Power
Sources
AlumaPower™ MPa
See literature no. DC/34
(For synergic use with AlumaFeed™)
Deltaweld® Series
See literature no. DC/16.2
XMT® 350/450
See literature no. DC/18.83
Invision™ MPa
See literature no. DC/23.5
Trailblazer® 275/325
See literature no. ED/4.75
Big Blue® 800 Duo Air Pak™
See literature no. ED/13.0
Note: Other power sources may be used.
© 2013 Miller Electric Mfg. Co.
Distributed by:
Remote guns ONLY work
with XR-AlumaFeed wire
feeder with remote option
(#300 509 001), or with
XR-AlumaFeed with remote
kit (#300 898) installed.
XR-Pistol-Pro guns require
the following:
XR-S/D Control OR
XR-AlumaFeed (See at right.)
Recommended Miller 14-pin
power source (See list below.)
OR
Millermatic 252, 350P, or
350P Aluminum
(See Lit. Index No. DC/12.49,
DC/12.51 or DC/12.56.)
Important notes:
XR-Pistol-Pro guns with remotes
are not compatible with XR-S/D
Control and Millermatic models.